

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 74 OF 2004

SATYABHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Rai Bhati, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

None appears for the appellant.

List this matter in the next week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master