

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 74 OF 2004

SATYABHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/06/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Upasana Nath, Adv.
For Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant is not present.

List after vacation.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master