

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO. 9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 18184 of 2009
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 74 OF 2004

SATYABHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the court's order dated 20.08.2009 and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.
Ms. Hema Szhu, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv,
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal along with the application for final disposal on p 11th November, 2009.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER